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REMARKQT'YNO

4

4

2

LC White Boot 4

LC White Dust cap

Fiber Optical Cable Duplex ∅2.0 OS2 G652.D 9/125um Yellow LSZH
Black Heat shrink tubing

LC/UPC SM Ferrule ∅125-126um 4

SYNERGY 21

MATERIAL LIST:

See the chart

L

SPECIFICATION STANDARD

15±1mm

X+100/0mm

170±5mm

1

2

1

2

Ring 1、2

2

4

1 2 3 4
5 6

7 8

LC 2.0 SM Blue Duplex Connector

LC blue Clip

DATE REV.

A

DATEAPPOBYCHECKBYDRAWNBY

UNIT MM
PRODUCT

NAME

LC/UPC-LC/UPC OS2 9/125um Duplex

LSZH Patch cord

2017-10-15SYNERGY 21

2017-10-15
SYNERGY 21

Manufacture

country
CHINA

SYNERGY 21

Test：

IEC61753 Grade BGrade IL/RL

97%≤0.25dB

mean≤0.12dB

Return Loss(RL)

Insertion Loss (IL)

≥50dB

IEC 61300-3-4

IEC 61300-3-6

Test Grade Designation:Each to Reference

1310nm     Single-ModeTest Wavelength

End face inspection ×400

Note:

ROHS 3.0 AND REACH Compliant

A12022-4-06Update test data

 Changed the ring number to 1,2 A22022-11-1
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colorITEM  NO. LENGTH.

PACKING DRAW

NO.

1

2

3

4

5

Yellow

chart:

EAN Nummer

4038816068842

4038816147608

4038816068866

4038816068873

4038816068880

4038816068910

4038816147615

PACKING:SYNERGY 21 PE BAG+LABEL

4

3

Label

2

1

PACKING

SYNERGY 21 BAG A

SYNERGY 21 BAG A

SYNERGY 21 BAG A

SYNERGY 21 BAG A

SYNERGY 21 BAG B

SYNERGY 21 BAG B

SYNERGY 21 BAG B

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow
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DATE REV.

A

DATEAPPOBYCHECKBYDRAWNBY

UNIT MM
PRODUCT

NAME

LC/UPC-LC/UPC OS2 9/125um Duplex

LSZH Patch cord

2017-10-15SYNERGY 21

2017-10-15
SYNERGY 21

Manufacture

country
CHINA

4038816068927 SYNERGY 21 BAG BYellow

S216747

S216748

S216749

S216750

5 S216751

5 S216752

5 S216753

0.5M

1M

2M

3M

5M

7.5M

10M

1.5M

SYNERGY 21
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REV

A

DATE

2021-11-08

UNIT MM

SYNERGY 21

Manufacture

country

SYNERGY 21 SYNERGY 21

SYNERGY 21

Fiber optic

cable

Cable cross-section

Optical fiber

Tight buffer

Yarn

Jacket

CHINA


